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DEVELOPMENT STRATEGY BY ASIAN DEVELOPMENT BANK
Y.S. VIVEKANANDA REDDY

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether Asian Development Bank has finalised private sector development strategy for India in the first half of this year as active private sector participation;

(b) if so, the man items on which the Asian Development Bank propose to help the private sector to grow its plan;

(c) whether the Government have approved these proposals; and

(d) if so, the details thereof ?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE FOR FINANCE (SHRI BALASAHEB VIKHE PATIL)

(a) No Sir

(b) to (d) Do not arise
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